78M6618 Product Brief
Power and Energy Measurement IC
Description
The Teridian 78M6618 is a highly integrated, single phase, 8-outlet, PDU power measurement and monitoring SOC which includes a 32-bit computer engine (CE), an
MPU core, RTC, and FLASH. Teridian’s patented Single Converter Technology® with a 22-bit delta-sigma ADC, 10 analog inputs, digital temperature compensation, and
precision voltage reference supports a wide range of single phase PDU metering applications with very few external components.
With measurement technology leveraged from Teridian’s flagship utility metering IC’s it offers features including 128KB of FLASH program memory, 4 KB shared RAM,
three low power modes with internal timer or external event wake-up, two UARTs, I2C/Micro wire EEPROM I/F, SPI I/F, and an in-system programmable FLASH.

© 2009 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation  04/09 - Rev 1.1
78M6618 Product Brief
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
78M6618  64pin LQFP, Lead Free 78M6618-IGT/F
78M6618  64pin LQFP, Lead Free, Tape and Reel 78M6618-IGTR/F
78M6618  68pin QFN, Lead Free 78M6618-IM/F
78M6618  68pin QFN, Lead Free, Tape and Reel 78M6618-IMR/F
78M6618  64pin LQFP, Lead Free, Programmed 78M6618-IGT/F/P
78M6618  64pin LQFP, Lead Free, Tape and Reel, Programmed 78M6618-IGTR/F/P
78M6618  68pin QFN, Lead Free, Programmed 78M6618-IM/F/P
78M6618  68pin QFN, Lead Free, Tape and Reel, Programmed 78M6618-IMR/F/P
AC to DC
POWER SUPPLY
+ –
CONVERTER V3.3A V3.3D GNDA GNDD